
JOHNS CREEK SWIM TEAM 
2023 THANKSGIVING PRACTICE SCHEDULE 

* Please note all Blue, White, & Red swimmers may practice on 
Monday, Tuesday, and Wednesday. 

We will resume our regular practice schedule on  
Monday, November 27th.

Monday, 
November 

20 

Tuesday, 
November  

21

Wednesday, 
November  

22

Thursday, 
November  

23

Friday, 
November  

24

Saturday, 
November 

25 

Senior 
Select

7:30-  
9:30am

7:30-  
9:30am

7:30-  
9:30am

No    
Practice

8:00- 
9:30am

8:00- 
9:30am

Senior 1 7:30-  
9:30am

7:30-  
9:30am

7:30-  
9:30am

No    
Practice

8:00- 
9:30am

8:00- 
9:30am

Senior 2 12:00- 
1:00pm

12:00- 
1:00pm

12:00-  
1:00pm

No    
Practice

No  
Practice

No 
Practice

Senior 9:30- 
11:00am

9:30- 
11:00am

9:30-  
11:00am

No    
Practice

9:30- 
11:00am

9:30- 
11:00am

AAG 9:00- 
11:00am

9:30- 
11:00am

9:00-  
11:00am

No    
Practice

9:30- 
11:00am

9:30- 
11:00am

Age 
Group - 
Gold & 
Silver

11:00- 
12:00pm

11:00- 
12:00pm

11:00- 
12:00pm

No 
Practice

No 
Practice

11:00- 
12:00pm

*Blue 
Groups 1:00-1:45pm 1:00-1:45pm 1:00-1:45pm No 

Practice
No 

Practice
12:00- 

12:45pm

*White 
Groups 1:45-2:30pm 1:45-2:30pm 1:45-2:30pm No 

Practice
No 

Practice
No  

Practice

*Red 
Groups 2:30-3:15pm 2:30-3:15pm 2:30-3:15pm No 

Practice
No 

Practice
No  

Practice


