JOHNS CREEK SWIM TEAM 2023 THANKSGIVING PRACTICE SCHEDULE

	Monday,	Tuesday,	Wednesday,	Thursday,	Friday,	Saturday,
	November	November	November	November	November	November
	20	21	22	23	24	25
Senior	7:30-	7:30-	7:30-	No	8:00-	8:00-
Select	9:30am	9:30am	9:30am	Practice	9:30am	9:30am
Senior 1	7:30-	7:30-	7:30-	No	8:00-	8:00-
	9:30am	9:30am	9:30am	Practice	9:30am	9:30am
Senior 2	12:00-	12:00-	12:00-	No	No	No
	1:00pm	1:00pm	1:00pm	Practice	Practice	Practice
Senior	9:30-	9:30-	9:30-	No	9:30-	9:30-
	11:00am	11:00am	11:00am	Practice	11:00am	11:00am
AAG	9:00-	9:30-	9:00-	No	9:30-	9:30-
	11:00am	11:00am	11:00am	Practice	11:00am	11:00am
Age Group - Gold & Silver	11:00- 12:00pm	11:00- 12:00pm	11:00- 12:00pm	No Practice	No Practice	11:00- 12:00pm
*Blue Groups	1:00-1:45pm	1:00-1:45pm	1:00-1:45pm	No Practice	No Practice	12:00- 12:45pm
*White Groups	1:45-2:30pm	1:45-2:30pm	1:45-2:30pm	No Practice	No Practice	No Practice
*Red Groups	2:30-3:15pm	2:30-3:15pm	2:30-3:15pm	No Practice	No Practice	No Practice

* Please note all Blue, White, & Red swimmers may practice on Monday, Tuesday, and Wednesday.

We will resume our regular practice schedule on Monday, November 27th.